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 Year Lecture schedule from 01/011/24 to 30/11/2024  
 

Date Day Time 
Compet
encies 

Subtopic Faculty 

05/11/24 Tuesday 08.00 am 

09.00 am 
(1.27) 

β Blockers  Dr. Ashish  

08/1/24 Friday 
09.00 am 

10.00am 
(1.15) Skeletal muscle relaxants  Dr. Aparna 

12/11/21 
Tuesday 08.00 am 

09.00 am 
(1.16) 

Histamine  Dr. Yugandhara 

15/11/24 Friday 
09.00 am 

10.00am 
(1.16) 

5 HT, Migraine  Dr. Aparna 

16/11/24 Saturday  
08.00 am 

09.00 am 
(1.16) 

PG/LTS  Dr. Ashish 

19/11/24 
Tuesday 08.00 am 

09.00 am 
(1.16) 

NSAID  Dr. Yugandhara 

22/11/24 Friday 
09.00 am 

10.00am 
(1.50) 

Immunomodulators  Dr. Ganesh  

26/11/24 
Tuesday 08.00 am 

09.00 am 
(1.16) 

Antirheumatic  Anti Gout  Dr. Aparna 

29/11/24 Friday 
09.00 am 

10.00am 
( 1.35) 

Iron deficiency anemia Dr. Yugandhara 

30/11/24 Saturday 
09.00 am 

10.00am 
( 1.35) 

Megaloblastic Anemia  Dr. Ashish 

 
 

                                                                                      

 
     Dr. Ganesh Pentewar 

       Professor & HOD 
                                                                                                Dept of Pharmacology 

                                                                                             

 

 



 
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

    MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 
  Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Pharmacology  

 
Teaching schedule for the Month of November -2024 

 

Tutorial/Practical 
 

Date Day Batch Time  Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

05/11/24 Tuesday  A,B  
13.30 pm 
16.30 pm 

-- Prescriptions ANS   Dr. Ruturaj 

 06/11/24 Wednesday  C,D, 

07/11/24 Thursday  E,F 

12/11/24 Tuesday  A,B 13.30 pm 
16.30 pm 

-- FDC ANS   Dr. Ruturaj 

 13/11/24 Wednesday  C,D, 

14/11/24 Thursday  E,F 

19/11/24 Tuesday  A,B  
13.30 pm 
16.30 pm 

(PH 3.7) 
PH4.2) 

To Prepare a list of 

Essential 

Medicines for a 

Health Care 

Facility  

To demonstrate 
the Effect of drugs 
on blood pressure 
using computer 
Aided learning  

Dr. Ruturaj 

Dr. Jayashree  21/11/24 Wednesday  C,D, 

21/11/24 Thursday  

 
 
 
 
E,F 

18/11/24 Monday  A,B,C 13.30 pm 
16.30 pm 

SDL  Glaucoma   Dr. Ashish 

22/11/24 Friday  D,E,F 

26/11/24 Tuesday  A,B 13.30 pm 
16.30 pm 

 
(PH 3.8, PH 5.1) 

To Communicate 
with a Patient 
regarding optimal 
use of prescribed 
drug therapy   

Dr. Jayashree 
27/11/24 Wednesday  C,D, 

28/11/24 Thursday  
E,F 
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